Polet KUP 2014
Sombor, 15.2.2014
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Disciplina 1 Muski, 200m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
15.2.2014 - 10:05 Startna lista

GR.
Grupalod 12

1 HADZIC, Damir 02  Vojvodina N.Sad NT
2 GOLIJANIN, Vuk 02  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra NT
3 MEDIC, Danilo 03 Vojvodina N.Sad NT
4 VULOVIC, Nemanja 03  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra NT
5 VUCKOVAC, Vuk 02 Vojvodina N.Sad NT
6 BRDARIC, Vladimir 98 "Feniks",Sombor NT
7 SIPCIC, Luka 03  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti NT
8 RASKOVIC, Strahinja 03  Plivacki klub,,11.april"'Beogra NT
Grupa 2 od 12
1 JOVIC, Dejan 00 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad NT
2 ILIC, Lazar 00  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti NT
3 VUCENOVIC, Slobodan 02 Vojvodina N.Sad NT
4 DJUKIC, Strahinja 02 Vojvodina N.Sad NT
5 BEDIC, Andrej 03  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti NT
6 KAMPFER, Luka 03  Vojvodina N.Sad NT
7 NIKOLIC, Nikola 02  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra NT
8 DIMOVIC, Marko 03  Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor NT
Grupa 3 od 12
1 BENACEK, Daniel 01  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 3:45.53
2 IVANOVIC, Ognjen 03  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 3:38.54
3 POPOQVIC, Petar 03  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 3:26.76
4 LONCAR, MAtej 03  Vinkovacki Pk 3:23.11
5 TOT, Adam 02  Pvk Delfin Ada 3:25.00
6 BOSNJAKOVIC, Filip Jakob 02  Vinkovacki Pk 3:29.22
7 PIPERKOVIC, Antonio 03  Vinkovacki Pk 3:42.00
8 PFAFF, Matej 03  Vinkovacki Pk 4.03.21
Grupa 4 od 12
1 VRKIC, Tino 01  Vinkovacki Pk 3:15.40
2 SVILAR, Marin 02  Vinkovacki Pk 3:10.20
3 KOSANOVIC, Milos 01  Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 3:02.63
4 BOTOR, Luka 03  Osijek 2:58.25
5 RAJCIC, Luka 02  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 3:01.68
6 DJURIC, Mateja 03 Pk"Swim Star"Becej 3:02.71
7 BUDAK, Marko 01  Vinkovacki Pk 3:10.30
8 CANEPA, Ivan 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3:21.00
Grupa 5 od 12
1 KOLLAR, Adrian 03  Szekszardi Vizmu SE 2:55.00
2 VISNJIC, Aleksa 02  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 2:50.39
3 PAVICIC, Milutin 00 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas 2:49.82
4 MIHHAJLOVIC, Milan 02 Pk"Swim Star"Becej 2:48.35
5 DJORDJEVIC, Matiya 03  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 2:48.80
6 PLAVSIC, Nikola 02  Vojvodina N.Sad 2:50.28
7 HORVATH, Géabor 02 Szekszardi Vizmu SE 2:52.00
8 LISINSKI, Leon 04 Osijek 2:57.10
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Sombor, 15.2.2014
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Disciplina 1, Muski, 200m Slobodno/Free

Grupa 6 od 12

1 RADONJIC, Slobodan
2 SAPONJIC, Igor

3 BUKALOV, Nemanja
4 TUTIC, Veliko

5 BULATOVIC, Marko

6 HEGEDUS, Armin

7 SVORENJ, Viktor

8 RADANOVIC, Nemanja

Grupa 7 od 12

ORLIC, Strahinja
RATKOV, Filip
MIZDRAK, Ognjen
KALOSEROVIC, Jovan
SAVKOV, Luka
POLESCUK, Vladimir
KISIC, Aleksa
KNEZEVIC, Petar
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Grupa8od 12

1 GARDASEVIC, Veljko
2 STANCEVIC, Ognjen
3 STANISAVIC, Jovan

4 CALETA, Alojzije

5 SRECKOVIC, Relja
6 VULOVIC, Nikola

7 RADJENOVIC, Aleksa
8 GAJIC, Filip

Grupa9od 12

1 ZIROS, Domagoj

2 MITROVIC, Arsenije

3 KOSTIC, Strahinja

4 TUFEGDZIC, Luka

5 VOJINOVIC, Aleksandar
6 MALOCA, Toni

7 FERMANOVIC, Borislav
8 ISAKOVIC, Dusan

Grupa10od 12

1 VUKANIC, Vukasin
2 GAJCEVIC, Ivan

3 JURIC, Marko

4 EPURE, Alex

5 STRIZAK, Milos

6 ZECEVIC, Djordje
7 KARAI, Levente

8 SEHOVAC, Mihajlo

02  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
01  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra

03 "Feniks",Sombor

03  Plivacki klub "Spartak” Suboti
01 Plivacki klub "Spartak” Suboti
00 Bajai Spartacus SC

99  Pvk Delfin Ada

02  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti

02 Vojvodina N.Sad

03 PKk"Swim Star"Becej

01 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas

02  Plivacki klub "Spartak” Suboti
02 Vojvodina N.Sad

99  Vinkovacki Pk

02  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
01 Osijek

"VRBAS" Vrbas

Vojvodina N.Sad

Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
Vinkovacki Pk

Vojvodina N.Sad

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
02  Plivacki Klub "Sombor"

99 PK,Barakuda"

888888

98  Vinkovacki Pk

00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
02 pk delfin

02 Vojvodina N.Sad

00  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
98  Vinkovacki Pk

02  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
02  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra

Pk"Swim Star"Becej
Vinkovacki Pk

Vinkovacki Pk

Delfin Timsoara

Plivacki Klub "Sombor"
Vojvodina N.Sad

Bajai Spartacus SC

Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti

88R8888R

2:46.72
2:45.61
2:44.77
2:43.72
2:43.95
2:45.00
2:46.00
2:46.83

2:40.76
2:40.50
2:39.72
2:38.74
2:39.45
2:40.11
2:40.68
2:42.12

2:36.35
2:34.48
2:33.74
2:33.24
2:33.44
2:34.19
2:35.51
2:36.81

2:31.21
2:30.38
2:29.33
2:29.27
2:29.30
2:29.75
2:31.13
2:33.13

2:28.82
2:27.78
2:27.10
2:26.00
2:26.72
2:27.22
2:28.79
2:29.20
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Polet KUP 2014
Sombor, 15.2.2014

Disciplina 1, Muski, 200m Slobodno/Free

Grupal1lod 12

1 STANKOVIC, Lazar 01  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 2:24.28
2 DAJAK, Matej 96  Vinkovacki Pk 2:22.87
3 MUSIC, Milan 97 pkdelfin 2:22.44
4 KOVACEVIC, Lazar 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:17.18
5 MARIC, Dinko 97  Vinkovacki Pk 2:21.60
6 MATIC, Strahinja 99  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:22.62
7 MILOSEVIC, Branko 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:23.84
8 PAPAI, Gabor 98  Szekszardi Vizmu SE 2:25.00

Grupa12 od 12

1 KALMAR, Akos 00 Bajai Spartacus SC 2:11.00
2 REVFY, Mikl6s 98 Bajai Spartacus SC 2:06.00
3 DJORDJEVIC, Dejan 94  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:57.94
4 DUDAS, Daniel 94  Kaposvari Capak SE 1:48.00
5 ANTONIJEVIC, Viadimir 96  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:57.91
6 PAVLOVIC, Radojica 98  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:04.33
7 SVILAR, Matej 96 Vinkovacki Pk 2:08.11
8 KOMLJENOVIC, Jovan 99  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:13.10
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